CUBO S (SMALL & MEDIUM

ENCLOSURES)
SABP182508G

Enclosure Cubo S ABS Plain Grey Lid 175x250x75mm

» Polycarbonate / ABS

* |P66/67

« Smooth sides / Knockouts
e Gray / transparent lid

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

DATA
Width
Depth
Height
Colour
Material
Lid
IP class
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Temperature range, short term min

Temperature range, short term max

175 mm

75 mm

250 mm

Grey RAL 7035
ABS plastic
Grey

IP66, IP67
-40°C

80°C

-40°C

120 °C
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